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COMUNE                        AN  1 IADAROLA                  NUNZIATINA        BN 202 Q  2002 0 0  A783 FBN 8 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  2 MEOLA                     ANNA              BN 199 S  2000 0 0 X A783 FBN 11 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  3 FOLLO                     MONICA            BN 197 Q R 2005 0 2  A783 FBN 13 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  4 DI LIBERO                 MARIA             BN 194 Q R 2003 0 2 X H967 FBN 17 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  5 SERINO                    ALESSANDRA        BN 187 Q R 2003 0 2  A783 FBN 20 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  6 ZERRILLO                  STEFANIA          BN 186   2002 0 0  A783 FBN 22 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  7 MASSARO                   ANGELA MARIA      BN 184   2002 0 0  B239 FBN 23 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  8 CALICCHIO                 TIZIANA           BN 181 R  2002 0 2  A783 FBN 25 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  9 MARTONE                   FRANCESCA         NA 181 R  2019 0 3  F839 FBN 26 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  10 CIPOLLONE                 RITA              PG 178   2007 0 0  D653 FBN 27 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  11 PIROZZOLO                 ROSA              BN 164 Q S 2000 0 0  D644 FBN 31 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  12 PATREVITA                 ADELE             AV 162 Q R 2004 0 1 X B866 FBN 33 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  13 DE DUONNI                 ANGELA            BN 162 Q  2007 0 0  M093 FBN 34 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  14 MAIORANO                  MARIA ROSARIA     BN 150 R  2002 0 1  C284 FBN 39 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  15 IANNITTI                  SONIA             BN 149   2019 0 0 X A783 FBN 40 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  16 FORGIONE                  LUISA             RM 146 Q R 2019 0 2  H501 FBN 41 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  17 PASCALE                   MARIASSUNTA       CE 145 R  2011 0 2  G596 FBN 42 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  18 ZOLLO                     ANGELA            BN 143 R  2014 0 1  A783 FBN 43 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  19 BOCCHINO                  ANTONELLA DOLORES BN 138 Q R 2011 0 2  A783 FBN 45 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  20 MUSTO                     GIUSEPPINA        EE 136 Q R 2007 0 2  Z001 FBN 46 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  21 ZOLLO                     ANNA MARIA        BN 135 Q R 2011 0 2  A783 FBN 47 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  22 GRIMALDI                  DANIELA           BN 133 Q  2007 0 0  G227 FBN 49 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  23 MARRONE                   ROSANNA           BN 121 S  2005 0 0  D755 FBN 53 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  24 MECCARIELLO               LIBERATA          BN 120 Q R 2011 0 2  F274 FBN 1017 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 25 ESPOSITO                  ANGELINA          BN 119 Q R 2014 0 1  A783 FBN 54 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 26 DE SAPIO                  GERARDA           AV 119 Q  2014 0 0  A509 FBN 55 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  27 FERRARO                   CARMELA           BN 118 Q R 2019 0 3  F636 FBN 57 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  28 COOPT                     GIOCONDA          EE 117 Q R 2019 0 4  Z001 FBN 59 3 2 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  29 CONTI                     ANTONELLA         CE 113   2019 0 0  B963 FBN 275 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  30 SAVARESE                  MARIA ROSARIA     BN 105 Q R 2011 0 3  G848 FBN 66 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  31 MASTRANGELO               ELISABETTA        CE 99 R  2011 0 2  G596 FBN 70 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  32 CATULLO                   SILVANA           FG 97   2007 0 0  D643 FBN 73 3 V  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  33 SORRENTINO                ANNA RITA         BN 94 Q R 2007 0 1  A783 FBN 74 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 34 VITILLO                   RAFFAELLA         AV 80   2014 0 0  A509 FBN 91 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  35 LOMBARDI                  ANTONIETTA        CE 76 Q R 2007 0 2  B963 FBN 83 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  36 COZZOLINO                 LOREDANA          NA 75 Q R 2007 0 3  F839 FBN 85 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  37 MERCURIO                  RITA              BN 75   2014 0 0  A783 FBN 86 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 38 FARINA                    RITA ANGELA       BZ 71   2014 0 0  A022 FBN 345 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  39 MORGILLO                  DANIELA           CE 70   2019 0 0  H834 FBN 89 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  40 TROFA                     SABATINA          BN 64 Q S 2002 0 0  I062 FBN 94 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  41 PASTORE                   ADALGISA          BN 56 R S 2000 0 2  A783 FBN 99 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  42 NADDEO                    ANTONIETTA        CE 55 R  2005 0 1  B963 FBN 100 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 43 LONGOBARDI                ELEONORA PINA     BN 44 L R 2014 0 2 X A970 FBN 110 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  44 CROCCO                    MARIA CRISTINA    BN 40 R  2007 0 1  D230 FBN 116 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 45 MAIORANO                  ANNABELLA         EE 36   2014 0 0 X Z001 FBN 148 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  46 CASIERO                   MARIA GRAZIA      BN 34   2011 0 0 X A783 FBN 129 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  47 ANTOLINI                  LIDIA             NA 34 Q R 2014 0 1  B990 FBN 130 3 Z  I NO
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COMUNE                        AN X 48 SABINO                    ANNA              BN 30 Q R 2014 0 1  H898 FBN 139 3 2 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 49 MARTINI                   SONIA             BN 29 R  2014 0 1 X A783 FBN 145 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  50 ZOLLO                     MARGHERITA        BN 28 Q  2019 0 0  A783 FBN 147 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  51 SPADA                     MARIALUISA        BN 27 Q R 2002 0 1  A783 FBN 149 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  52 ZERELLA                   SAMANTHA          BN 27 R  2007 0 1  A783 FBN 150 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  53 VICARIO                   ASSUNTA           BN 26 Q  2007 0 0  C284 FBN 2111 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 54 BIASCO                    LAURA             BN 26   2014 0 0 X H898 FBN 157 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  55 BOVINO                    ROMINA            BN 26 R  2019 0 2  A783 FBN 160 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  56 ZERELLA                   FIORINA           BN 25   2002 0 0  C476 FBN 162 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  57 BONTIEMPO                 LUCIA             BN 25 Q  2007 0 0  A783 FBN 163 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  58 ZICCARDI                  ROSSANA CONSUELO  NA 25   2007 0 0 X F839 FBN 164 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  59 IAMPIETRO                 ANNA MARIA        BN 25 R  2019 0 2 X D650 FBN 169 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  60 D'ANDREA                  CONCETTINA        BN 24 Q  2000 0 0  H764 FBN 172 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  61 FALLARINO                 EMANUELA          BN 24 R  2004 0 2  A783 FBN 173 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  62 SCARINZI                  MARIA             BN 24 Q R 2019 0 2  M093 FBN 180 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  63 GUARINO                   TERESA            BN 24 R  2019 0 1  A783 FBN 182 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 64 ITALIANO                  GIOVANNA          BN 23   2014 0 0  A783 FBN 186 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  65 MAIO                      ANGELA            BN 23 R  2019 0 1  H953 FBN 190 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  66 CALANDRO                  ROSSELLA          PA 22 R  2002 0 1  G273 FBN 191 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  67 ESPOSITO                  INCORONATA        BN 22 R  2007 0 1  A783 FBN 194 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 68 FRANCO                    ALESSANDRA        BN 22 R S 2014 0 2  A783 FBN 195 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 69 PETITO                    DEBORAH           BN 22   2014 0 0 X A783 FBN 199 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  70 BOZZA                     MARIANGELA        BN 22 R  2019 0 2 X A783 FBN 253 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  71 SPANO                     MARILENA          NA 22   2019 0 0  F839 FBN 2425 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  72 MASONE                    LAURA             BN 21 Q R 2004 0 2  A783 FBN 200 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 73 PACCA                     TEODOSIA          BN 21 R  2014 0 2  A783 FBN 203 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 74 LOMBARDO                  ANGELINA          BN 21 R  2014 0 1  F636 FBN 206 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 75 MASTROCOLA                MARIA FLAVIA      BN 21   2014 0 0  A783 FBN 208 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 76 SABATINO                  GEMMA             BN 21   2014 0 0  A783 FBN 209 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  77 RAGONESE                  FIORINDA          CE 20   2007 0 0  E998 FBN 213 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 78 IULIANO                   RITA              BN 20 Q R 2014 0 2  A783 FBN 214 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 79 CATILLO                   ROSA              EE 20 Q R 2014 0 2  Z001 FBN 215 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 80 SANTAMARIA                MARIADOMENICA     BN 20   2014 0 0  A783 FBN 220 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  81 BOTTICELLA                ANNA              BN 19 R  2002 0 1  I277 FBN 225 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 82 DE CRISTOFARO             SARA              BN 19 Q  2014 0 0  A783 FBN 226 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  83 CATALANO                  DANIELA           BN 19 Q R 2019 0 2  A783 FBN 0 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 84 PROCACCINI                BARBARA MARIA     BN 18   2014 0 0  F717 FBN 232 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  85 CENICCOLA                 TERESA            BN 18   2019 0 0 X L086 FBN 233 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  86 IULIANI                   MARIA CHIARA      BN 18 R  2019 0 2  A783 FBN 240 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  87 MASTROGIACOMO             MARIA PIA         BN 18   2019 0 0  G631 FBN 241 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  88 FRAGOLA                   MARIA ROSARIA     BN 17   2002 0 0  A783 FBN 245 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  89 MAFFEI                    ANNA              BN 17 R S 2005 0 2  G827 FBN 246 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 90 PAGNOZZI                  COSTANTINO        BN 17 Q  2014 0 0  A783 MBN 251 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 91 LOMBARDO                  RAFFAELLA         BN 17 R  2014 0 2  H898 FBN 255 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 92 DE IASIO                  BERTILLA          BN 17 R  2019 0 2  A783 FBN 263 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 93 PUZELLA                   ANNA              BN 16 Q R 2014 0 2  A783 FBN 266 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 94 BELPERIO                  DANIELA           BN 16 Q R 2014 0 2  A783 FBN 267 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 95 POZZUTO                   MARISA            EE 16 R  2014 0 2  Z001 FBN 271 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 96 CARUSO                    VERONICA          BN 16 R  2014 0 1  A783 FBN 272 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  97 SIGNORE                   ANNARITA          BN 16   2014 0 0  A783 FBN 274 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  98 IORILLO                   KATIA             BN 16 Q  2019 0 0  A783 FBN 275 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 99 ROSSI                     IRENE             FG 16   2019 0 0  D643 FBN 495 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  100 MESSERE                   ORIETTA           BN 15 R  2002 0 2  G227 FBN 278 3 Z X I NO



COMUNE                        AN X 101 DI BENEDETTO              CONCETTA          BN 15 Q R 2014 0 1  A783 FBN 285 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 102 MAGLIONE                  DIANA             BN 15   2014 0 0  A783 FBN 291 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 103 DALOIA                    PIERPAOLA         BN 15   2014 0 0  A783 FBN 293 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 104 BEVILACQUA                FEDERICA          NA 15   2014 0 0  F839 FBN 294 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 105 RIVIEZZO                  ANNA              BN 15 Q R 2019 0 2  A783 FBN 296 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  106 ZERELLA                   MARIOLINA         BN 15 S  2019 0 0  C476 FBN 298 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  107 VOZZELLA                  GIUSTINA          BN 15 S  2019 0 0  H953 FBN 299 3 2 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  108 MIGNONE                   LUCIA             NA 15 Q R 2019 0 1  F839 FBN 301 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 109 DE IANNI                  ANTONELLA         BN 14 Q R 2014 0 2  A783 FBN 305 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 110 FERRAGAMO                 TATIANA           BN 14 Q  2014 0 0  A328 FBN 307 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 111 IADANZA                   IMMACOLATA        BN 14 R  2014 0 4  B542 FBN 310 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 112 IOVINO                    FILOMENA          BN 14 R  2014 0 2  A783 FBN 311 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 113 SACCO                     SONIA             BN 14   2014 0 0  A783 FBN 317 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  114 FOLLO                     ORNELLA           BN 14 Q R 2019 0 2  A783 FBN 322 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 115 ANGELONE                  GIOVANNA          BN 13 R  2014 0 2  M093 FBN 330 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 116 PICA                      LUCIAANTONELLA    BN 12 R  2014 0 3  A783 FBN 343 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 117 CAIOLA                    ANGELICA          BN 12 R  2014 0 2  A783 FBN 344 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 118 CECERE                    STEFANIA          BN 12   2014 0 0  A783 FBN 346 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN  119 BRUGNETTI                 MORENA            BN 12   2014 0 0  A783 FBN 347 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 120 VERDOLINO                 ALESSANDRA        NA 12 R  2019 0 2  F839 FBN 348 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN  121 ROCCO                     LUCIA             BN 11 Q  2014 0 0  A783 FBN 350 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X 122 DIMEZZA                   ANTONELLA         BN 11 R  2014 0 2  L086 FBN 355 3 1  I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 1 DE SAPIO                  GERARDA           AV 119 Q  2014 0 0  A509 FBN 1 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ZOLLO                     ANNA MARIA        BN 135 Q R 2011 0 2  A783 FBN 0 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 1 DE SAPIO                  GERARDA           AV 119 Q  2014 0 0  A509 FBN 1 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ZOLLO                     ANNA MARIA        BN 135 Q R 2011 0 2  A783 FBN 0 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 1 DE SAPIO                  GERARDA           AV 119 Q  2014 0 0  A509 FBN 1 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ZOLLO                     ANNA MARIA        BN 135 Q R 2011 0 2  A783 FBN 0 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 MEOLA                     ANNA              BN 199 S  2000 0 0 X A783 FBN 3 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 ZERRILLO                  STEFANIA          BN 186   2002 0 0  A783 FBN 4 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  3 DE DUONNI                 ANGELA            BN 162 Q  2007 0 0  M093 FBN 5 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  4 LOMBARDI                  ANTONIETTA        CE 76 Q R 2007 0 2  B963 FBN 6 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  5 NADDEO                    ANTONIETTA        CE 55 R  2005 0 1  B963 FBN 7 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  6 VICARIO                   ASSUNTA           BN 26 Q  2007 0 0  C284 FBN 197 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  7 BOZZA                     MARIANGELA        BN 22 R  2019 0 2 X A783 FBN 23 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 MEOLA                     ANNA              BN 199 S  2000 0 0 X A783 FBN 4 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 ZERRILLO                  STEFANIA          BN 186   2002 0 0  A783 FBN 6 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 PIROZZOLO                 ROSA              BN 164 Q S 2000 0 0  D644 FBN 7 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  4 DE DUONNI                 ANGELA            BN 162 Q  2007 0 0  M093 FBN 8 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  5 SORRENTINO                ANNA RITA         BN 94 Q R 2007 0 1  A783 FBN 9 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  6 LOMBARDI                  ANTONIETTA        CE 76 Q R 2007 0 2  B963 FBN 10 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  7 NADDEO                    ANTONIETTA        CE 55 R  2005 0 1  B963 FBN 11 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  8 VICARIO                   ASSUNTA           BN 26 Q  2007 0 0  C284 FBN 284 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  9 BOZZA                     MARIANGELA        BN 22 R  2019 0 2 X A783 FBN 30 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 MEOLA                     ANNA              BN 199 S  2000 0 0 X A783 FBN 4 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 ZERRILLO                  STEFANIA          BN 186   2002 0 0  A783 FBN 6 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 PIROZZOLO                 ROSA              BN 164 Q S 2000 0 0  D644 FBN 7 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  4 DE DUONNI                 ANGELA            BN 162 Q  2007 0 0  M093 FBN 8 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  5 SORRENTINO                ANNA RITA         BN 94 Q R 2007 0 1  A783 FBN 9 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  6 LOMBARDI                  ANTONIETTA        CE 76 Q R 2007 0 2  B963 FBN 10 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  7 NADDEO                    ANTONIETTA        CE 55 R  2005 0 1  B963 FBN 11 3 Z  I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  8 VICARIO                   ASSUNTA           BN 26 Q  2007 0 0  C284 FBN 284 3 Z X I NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  9 BOZZA                     MARIANGELA        BN 22 R  2019 0 2 X A783 FBN 30 3 Z  I NO
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COMUNE                        AN  1 SCAPPATICCIO              MARIA LUISA       169 R  2019 0      2            BN 2 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  2 GUARINO                   TERESA            154 R  2019 0 J 0    1  RMIC8FZ002 BN 4 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  3 FRASCADORE                FAUSTA            149 Q R 2007 0      1            BN 5 3 V  NO

COMUNE                        AN  4 BRUGNETTI                 MORENA            148   2014 0      0            BN 6 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  5 GNERRE                    EMILIA            147 Q  2007 0 J 0    0            BN 7 3 V X NO

COMUNE                        AN  6 CROCCO                    MARIA CRISTINA    147 R  2007 0      1  BNIS022003 BN 8 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN  7 CATALANO                  DANIELA           139 Q R 2019 0      2  BNIC812008 BN 0 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN  8 IANNELLA                  ANTONELLA         138 Q  2011 0 J 0    0            BN 11 3 V X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 9 SANTAMARIA                MARIADOMENICA     131   2014 0      0  BNIS014004 BN 13 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 10 VERDOLINO                 ALESSANDRA        124 R  2019 0      2  BNIC83700L BN 14 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  11 VITIELLO                  ANNA              123 Q R 2000 0      2  BNPM02000T BN 15 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  12 FERRAVANTE                CARMELA           122   2019 0      0 X           BN 16 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  13 COCCA                     ANNA MARIA        105 Q  2000 0      0  BNIC826006 BN 23 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  14 IORILLO                   KATIA             100 Q  2019 0      0  RMIC8AY002 BN 25 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  15 ZOLLO                     MARGHERITA        96 Q  2019 0      0            BN 26 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  16 SPADA                     MARIALUISA        88 Q R 2002 0 J 0    1  BNIC84500G BN 29 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  17 DE LUCA                   DANIELA           82 Q  2002 0      0            BN 33 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN  18 MANGANIELLO               SIMONA            77 Q  2019 0      0  BNIC84400Q BN 40 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  19 GALASSO                   ELENA             65 Q R 2011 0      1  BNIC833009 BN 55 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN  20 BONTIEMPO                 LUCIA             60 Q  2007 0      0            BN 63 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN  21 CASIERO                   MARIA GRAZIA      59   2011 0      0 X BNPM02000T BN 64 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  22 CASALE                    MICHELA ILARIA    56 Q R 2019 0 J 0    1            BN 71 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  23 CAPUANO                   ADRIANA           55 Q R 2019 0      2  BNIC84400Q BN 73 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN  24 MAIO                      STEFANIA          53 Q R 2019 0      1            BN 81 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  25 MASONE                    LAURA             52 Q R 2004 0      2            BN 83 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 26 PUZELLA                   ANNA              52 Q R 2014 0      2  BNIC834005 BN 84 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 27 MAGLIONE                  DIANA             51   2014 0 J 0    0  BNIC84500G BN 85 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 28 DALOIA                    PIERPAOLA         51   2014 0      0            BN 86 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  29 MUSTO                     GIUSEPPINA        50 Q R 2007 0      2            BN 87 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 30 DE IANNI                  ANTONELLA         50 Q R 2014 0      2  BNIC84500G BN 88 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 31 BELPERIO                  DANIELA           48 Q R 2014 0      2  BNIC848003 BN 92 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  32 ROCCO                     LUCIA             48 Q  2014 0      0  VAIC806008 BN 94 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 33 CATILLO                   ROSA              44 Q R 2014 0 J 0    2  BNIS014004 BN 103 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 34 FRANCO                    ALESSANDRA        44 R S 2014 0 J 0    2  BNIC85400A BN 104 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 35 DE CRISTOFARO             SARA              43 Q  2014 0      0  BNIS00200T BN 105 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 36 LONGOBARDI                ELEONORA PINA     40 L R 2014 0      2 X BNIS01600Q BN 111 3 1 X NO
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COMUNE                        AN X 37 PAGNOZZI                  COSTANTINO        40 Q  2014 0      0  BNIC84300X BN 112 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 38 DI BENEDETTO              CONCETTA          39 Q R 2014 0      1  BNIC85400A BN 119 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 39 IADANZA                   IMMACOLATA        39 R  2014 0      4  BNIC834005 BN 120 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 40 LOMBARDO                  ANGELINA          39 R  2014 0      1  BNIC85400A BN 121 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  41 MALTESE                   MARIANGELA        39 Q R 2019 0      2  BNIC85400A BN 122 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  42 ESPOSITO                  INCORONATA        38 R  2007 0      1            BN 124 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 43 PACCA                     TEODOSIA          38 R  2014 0      2  BNIC855006 BN 126 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 44 RIVIEZZO                  ANNA              37 Q R 2019 0      2  BNIC862009 BN 129 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  45 SAVARESE                  MARIA ROSARIA     36 Q R 2011 0      3            BN 130 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  46 ZERELLA                   SAMANTHA          33 R  2007 0      1  BNTF010008 BN 136 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  47 ZOLLO                     ANNA MARIA        33 Q R 2011 0 J 3    2            BN 137 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  48 CENICCOLA                 TERESA            33   2019 0      0 X BNIC84500G BN 141 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 49 CARUSO                    VERONICA          32 R  2014 0      1  BNVC01000A BN 143 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 50 BIASCO                    LAURA             32   2014 0      0 X BNIC848003 BN 145 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  51 ANTOLINI                  LIDIA             31 Q R 2014 0      1            BN 147 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 52 POZZUTO                   MARISA            31 R  2014 0      2  BNVC01000A BN 148 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN  53 ZERRILLO                  STEFANIA          30   2002 0      0            BN 149 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 54 MAIORANO                  ANNABELLA         30   2014 0      0 X BNIC833009 BN 297 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN  55 ZILLA                     FEDELINA          30 R  2019 0      3  BNIC848003 BN 153 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 56 PROCACCINI                BARBARA MARIA     28   2014 0      0  BNIC819003 BN 158 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  57 IAMPIETRO                 ANNA MARIA        27 R  2019 0      2 X           BN 162 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 58 DE IASIO                  BERTILLA          27 R  2019 0      2            BN 164 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN  59 MOIO                      ANNALISA          27 R  2019 0      1            BN 167 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  60 MEOLA                     ANNA              26 S  2000 0      0 X           BN 168 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN  61 REPOLA                    ELVIRA            26 Q R 2019 0      3 X BNTF010008 BN 173 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN  62 BOVINO                    ROMINA            26 R  2019 0      2  BNVC01000A BN 175 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 63 LOMBARDO                  RAFFAELLA         25 R  2014 0      2  BNIC848003 BN 180 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 64 PETITO                    DEBORAH           25   2014 0      0 X           BN 181 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  65 CIAMBRIELLO               GIUSEPPINA        24 Q  2000 0      0  BNIS01600Q BN 184 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 66 IULIANO                   RITA              24 Q R 2014 0      2  BNPM02000T BN 185 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN  67 VISCUSI                   GIUSEPPINA        24   2019 0 K 0 L 0 L 0            BN 189 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN  68 MORGILLO                  DANIELA           24   2019 0      0            BN 190 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  69 D'ANDREA                  CONCETTINA        23 Q  2002 0      0            BN 192 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 70 ITALIANO                  GIOVANNA          23   2014 0      0            BN 193 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 71 SABATINO                  GEMMA             23   2014 0      0  BNIC84500G BN 194 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  72 MASTROGIACOMO             MARIA PIA         23   2019 0      0            BN 197 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 73 ROSSI                     IRENE             22   2019 0      0  BNVC01000A BN 352 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  74 CALANDRO                  ROSSELLA          21 R  2002 0      1  BNIC812008 BN 202 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN  75 SERINO                    ALESSANDRA        21 Q R 2003 0      2            BN 203 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  76 ZOLLO                     ANGELA            21 R  2014 0      1            BN 206 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 77 MASTROCOLA                MARIA FLAVIA      21   2014 0      0  BNVC01000A BN 207 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN  78 DI LIBERO                 MARIA             20 Q R 2003 0      2 X           BN 210 3 Z X NO



COMUNE                        AN X 79 PICA                      LUCIAANTONELLA    20 R  2014 0      3  BNIC84900V BN 211 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 80 VITILLO                   RAFFAELLA         20   2014 0      0  BNPM02000T BN 287 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN  81 TRESCA                    ANNA              18   2002 0      0            BN 213 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 82 ESPOSITO                  ANGELINA          18 Q R 2014 0      1  BNIC83800C BN 214 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 83 MARRONE                   ROSANNA           18 S  2014 0      0  BNPM02000T BN 216 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 84 MARTINI                   SONIA             17 R  2014 0      1 X BNIC84500G BN 224 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN  85 IANNITTI                  SONIA             17   2019 0      0 X           BN 230 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN  86 CONTI                     ANTONELLA         17   2019 0      0  RMIC85100R BN 664 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN  87 IULIANI                   MARIA CHIARA      17 R  2019 0      2  BNIC84400Q BN 232 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  88 DE IESO                   CARMELINA         16   2005 0      0            BN 236 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN  89 CIPOLLONE                 RITA              16   2007 0      0            BN 238 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN  90 SIGNORE                   ANNARITA          16   2014 0      0            BN 240 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 91 SACCO                     SONIA             16   2014 0      0  BNVC01000A BN 241 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 92 DE SAPIO                  GERARDA           15 Q  2014 0      0  BNIC81000L BN 245 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN  93 DE LUCA                   PASQUALINA        14   2011 0      0 X           BN 3195 3 Z X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 94 FERRAGAMO                 TATIANA           14 Q  2014 0      0  BNIC85700T BN 256 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 95 IOVINO                    FILOMENA          14 R  2014 0      2  BNIC85400A BN 260 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  96 D'ANDREA                  MIRELLA           13 Q R 2002 0      1  BNIC81000L BN 268 3 Z  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 97 ANGELONE                  GIOVANNA          13 R  2014 0      2  BNIC84900V BN 270 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 98 CAIOLA                    ANGELICA          12 R  2014 0      2  BNVC01000A BN 274 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 99 CECERE                    STEFANIA          12   2014 0      0  BNIC84400Q BN 275 3 1 X NO

COMUNE                        AN X 100 DIMEZZA                   ANTONELLA         11 R  2014 0      2  BNIC841008 BN 282 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 101 FARINA                    RITA ANGELA       11   2014 0      0  BNVC01000A BN 828 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN X 102 BEVILACQUA                FEDERICA          11   2014 0      0  BNIC82900N BN 288 3 1  NO

COMUNE                        AN  103 CANFORA                   DENISE            135 Q  2012 0 J 0    0            BN 461 4 G  NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 GUARINO                   TERESA            154 R  2019 0 J 0    1  RMIC8FZ002 BN 1 3 1  NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 GNERRE                    EMILIA            147 Q  2007 0 J 0    0            BN 2 3 V X NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 IANNELLA                  ANTONELLA         138 Q  2011 0 J 0    0            BN 3 3 V X NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 SPADA                     MARIALUISA        88 Q R 2002 0 J 0    1  BNIC84500G BN 7 3 Z X NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 CASALE                    MICHELA ILARIA    56 Q R 2019 0 J 0    1            BN 13 3 1  NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 6 MAGLIONE                  DIANA             51   2014 0 J 0    0  BNIC84500G BN 16 3 1 X NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 7 CATILLO                   ROSA              44 Q R 2014 0 J 0    2  BNIS014004 BN 20 3 1 X NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 8 FRANCO                    ALESSANDRA        44 R S 2014 0 J 0    2  BNIC85400A BN 21 3 1  NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 ZOLLO                     ANNA MARIA        33 Q R 2011 0 J 3    2            BN 0 3 Z X NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 CANFORA                   DENISE            135 Q  2012 0 J 0    0            BN 25 4 G  NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 GUARINO                   TERESA            154 R  2019 0 J 0    1  RMIC8FZ002 BN 1 3 1  NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 GNERRE                    EMILIA            147 Q  2007 0 J 0    0            BN 2 3 V X NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 IANNELLA                  ANTONELLA         138 Q  2011 0 J 0    0            BN 3 3 V X NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 SPADA                     MARIALUISA        88 Q R 2002 0 J 0    1  BNIC84500G BN 7 3 Z X NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 CASALE                    MICHELA ILARIA    56 Q R 2019 0 J 0    1            BN 13 3 1  NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 6 MAGLIONE                  DIANA             51   2014 0 J 0    0  BNIC84500G BN 16 3 1 X NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 7 CATILLO                   ROSA              44 Q R 2014 0 J 0    2  BNIS014004 BN 20 3 1 X NO



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 8 FRANCO                    ALESSANDRA        44 R S 2014 0 J 0    2  BNIC85400A BN 21 3 1  NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 ZOLLO                     ANNA MARIA        33 Q R 2011 0 J 3    2            BN 0 3 Z X NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 CANFORA                   DENISE            135 Q  2012 0 J 0    0            BN 25 4 G  NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 GUARINO                   TERESA            154 R  2019 0 J 0    1  RMIC8FZ002 BN 1 3 1  NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 GNERRE                    EMILIA            147 Q  2007 0 J 0    0            BN 2 3 V X NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 IANNELLA                  ANTONELLA         138 Q  2011 0 J 0    0            BN 3 3 V X NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 SPADA                     MARIALUISA        88 Q R 2002 0 J 0    1  BNIC84500G BN 7 3 Z X NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 CASALE                    MICHELA ILARIA    56 Q R 2019 0 J 0    1            BN 13 3 1  NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 6 MAGLIONE                  DIANA             51   2014 0 J 0    0  BNIC84500G BN 16 3 1 X NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 7 CATILLO                   ROSA              44 Q R 2014 0 J 0    2  BNIS014004 BN 20 3 1 X NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 8 FRANCO                    ALESSANDRA        44 R S 2014 0 J 0    2  BNIC85400A BN 21 3 1  NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 ZOLLO                     ANNA MARIA        33 Q R 2011 0 J 3    2            BN 0 3 Z X NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 CANFORA                   DENISE            135 Q  2012 0 J 0    0            BN 25 4 G  NO

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 VISCUSI                   GIUSEPPINA        24   2019 0 K 0 L 0 L 0            BN 1 3 Z  NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 SCAPPATICCIO              MARIA LUISA       169 R  2019 0      2            BN 1 3 Z X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 GUARINO                   TERESA            154 R  2019 0 J 0    1  RMIC8FZ002 BN 3 3 1  NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 GNERRE                    EMILIA            147 Q  2007 0 J 0    0            BN 4 3 V X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 CATALANO                  DANIELA           139 Q R 2019 0      2  BNIC812008 BN 0 3 1 X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 IANNELLA                  ANTONELLA         138 Q  2011 0 J 0    0            BN 5 3 V X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 6 SANTAMARIA                MARIADOMENICA     131   2014 0      0  BNIS014004 BN 6 3 1 X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 COCCA                     ANNA MARIA        105 Q  2000 0      0  BNIC826006 BN 11 3 Z X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 SPADA                     MARIALUISA        88 Q R 2002 0 J 0    1  BNIC84500G BN 15 3 Z X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 MANGANIELLO               SIMONA            77 Q  2019 0      0  BNIC84400Q BN 17 3 Z X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 CASIERO                   MARIA GRAZIA      59   2011 0      0 X BNPM02000T BN 24 3 Z X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 CAPUANO                   ADRIANA           55 Q R 2019 0      2  BNIC84400Q BN 25 3 Z  NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 MAIO                      STEFANIA          53 Q R 2019 0      1            BN 27 3 Z X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 13 PUZELLA                   ANNA              52 Q R 2014 0      2  BNIC834005 BN 29 3 1 X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 14 CATILLO                   ROSA              44 Q R 2014 0 J 0    2  BNIS014004 BN 31 3 1 X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 15 FRANCO                    ALESSANDRA        44 R S 2014 0 J 0    2  BNIC85400A BN 32 3 1  NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 16 DE CRISTOFARO             SARA              43 Q  2014 0      0  BNIS00200T BN 33 3 1 X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 17 LONGOBARDI                ELEONORA PINA     40 L R 2014 0      2 X BNIS01600Q BN 35 3 1 X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 18 RIVIEZZO                  ANNA              37 Q R 2019 0      2  BNIC862009 BN 36 3 1  NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 19 BIASCO                    LAURA             32   2014 0      0 X BNIC848003 BN 40 3 1  NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 ZERRILLO                  STEFANIA          30   2002 0      0            BN 41 3 Z X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 MOIO                      ANNALISA          27 R  2019 0      1            BN 47 3 Z X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 BOVINO                    ROMINA            26 R  2019 0      2  BNVC01000A BN 48 3 Z X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 23 LOMBARDO                  RAFFAELLA         25 R  2014 0      2  BNIC848003 BN 49 3 1 X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 CALANDRO                  ROSSELLA          21 R  2002 0      1  BNIC812008 BN 54 3 Z  NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 25 VITILLO                   RAFFAELLA         20   2014 0      0  BNPM02000T BN 78 3 1 X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 26 ESPOSITO                  ANGELINA          18 Q R 2014 0      1  BNIC83800C BN 0 3 1  NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 27 MARTINI                   SONIA             17 R  2014 0      1 X BNIC84500G BN 60 3 1 X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 28 DE SAPIO                  GERARDA           15 Q  2014 0      0  BNIC81000L BN 65 3 1 X NO



LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 29 IULIANO                   RITA              24 Q R 2014 0      2  BNPM02000T BN 71 3 1 X NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 30 MARRONE                   ROSANNA           18 S  2014 0      0  BNPM02000T BN 72 3 1  NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 CANFORA                   DENISE            135 Q  2012 0 J 0    0            BN 120 4 G  NO

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 VISCUSI                   GIUSEPPINA        24   2019 0 K 0 L 0 L 0            BN 2 3 Z  NO

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 VISCUSI                   GIUSEPPINA        24   2019 0 K 0 L 0 L 0            BN 2 3 Z  NO
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  1 ZULLO                     PASQUALINA        67 R    2007 0 1  BNIC855006 BN 1 3 Z NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  2 DONATIELLO                ROSA              34     2007 0 0            BN 3 3 Z NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  3 CILLO                     CLEOFE            17     2019 0 0            BN 4 3 Z NO

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  4 ALTIERI                   ROSA              16 Q R   2019 0 1  BNIC84400Q BN 5 3 Z NO

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  1 MAROTTI                   GIUSEPPINA        13 R    2002 0 2  BNIC84500G BN 1 3 Z NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  1 TIMBRO                    GIUSEPPE          100 Q    2019 0 0  BNIC81700B BN 1 3 Z NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  2 D'ANDREA                  CONCETTINA        87 Q    2000 0 0            BN 2 3 Z NO

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  3 PAGA                      GIUSEPPA          14     2019 0 0            BN 0 3 Z NO

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  1 MAIORANI                  ANTONIO           13 R    2019 0 1 X           BN 1 3 Z NO

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  1 PIROZZI                   MARIA ASSUNTA     14     2019 0 0 X BNIC812008 BN 1 3 Z NO

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN X 1 CRISCUOLO                 STEFANIA          90 L Q R  2019 0 2  BNIS014004 BN 1 3 3 NO

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 BOZZI                     ELVIRA            19 R    2019 0 2  BNIC85700T BN 1 3 Z NO
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